Class LE Electrically Held Lighting Contactors
Features
2 Lighting Catalog Supplement 2012
The new Siemens Class LE lighting contactors is the latest
generation of our lighting contactors. Simplicity and its
compact lightweight design makes this an attractive solution
to your budgeting challenges.
• Used in applications where it is not critical that contacts

• Full line of factory and field modifications
Class LE Electrically Held Lighting Contactors
Catalog Numbering System
3Lighting Catalog Supplement 2012
Disconnect Type
B = Combination Circuit Breaker
D = Combination Non-Fused Disconnect
F = Combination Fusible Disconnect
N = Non-Combination
Disconnect Rating
0 = N/A
A = 30A/250V Disconnect
B = 30A/600V Disconnect
C = 60A/250V Disconnect
D = 60A/600V Disconnect
E  = 100A/250V Disconnect
F  = 100A/600V Disconnect
G = 200A/250V Disconnect
H = 200A/600V Disconnect
J  = 400A/250V Disconnect
K = 400A/600V Disconnect
T = 20A Circuit Breaker
V = 30A Circuit Breaker
Y = 60A Circuit Breaker
Z = 100A Circuit Breaker
Enclosure Type
0 = Open
1 = NEMA 1
2 = NEMA 12/3R
4 = NEMA 4/4X SS
Contactor Rating (Amp)
B  = 20
C  = 30
D = 60
E = 100
F  = 200
G = 300
H = 400
N.C. Poles
0 = None
N.O. Poles
03 = Three
04 = Four
06 = Six
09 = Nine
12 = Twelve
Coil Voltage (AC 60Hz)
024 = 24
120 = 120
208 = 208
240 = 240
277 = 277
347 = 347
480 = 480
600 = 600
Series
A = 200 – 400A Contactors
B = 20 – 100A Contactors
LE 0
Class LE Electrically Held Lighting Contactors
Selection
Coil Table
VAC 60Hz ***
  24 024
120 120
208 208
240 240
277 277
347 1) 347
480 480
600 600
Replace the (***)
with a number from